
Foss - One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Diamanti Luca (06/2790) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 5

Bertoloni Francesco (06/2792) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 7

Bertoloni Paolo (06/2791) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 4

Garfagnini Alessandro (06/2789) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 1

Sebastiani Alberto (06/2948) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4

Musetti Daniele (06/2793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Diamanti Luca 06/2790 24 51 2,12

Bertoloni Francesco 06/2792 24 44 1,83

Bertoloni Paolo 06/2791 24 33 1,38

Garfagnini Alessandro 06/2789 14 22 1,57

Sebastiani Alberto 06/2948 10 13 1,30

Musetti Daniele 06/2793 0 0 0,00

Joker's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Agostini Emanuele (06/2073) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldoni Marco (06/1880) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baruzzo Christian (06/2997) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caltagirone Cristiano (06/1847) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Emanuele 06/2073 0 0 0,00

Baldoni Marco 06/1880 0 0 0,00

Baruzzo Christian 06/2997 0 0 0,00

Caltagirone Cristiano 06/1847 0 0 0,00

Contipelli Emanuele 06/3089 0 0 0,00

Johnnie Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Faini Gabriele (06/1736) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 11

Botrugno Simone (06/3023) 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 10

Urru Giacomo Salvatore (06/3020) 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 6

Agnes Carmine (06/3021) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 2

Chiappucci  Matteo  (04/460) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvetti Vittorio (06/3022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faini Gabriele 06/1736 24 39 1,62

Botrugno Simone 06/3023 24 34 1,42

Urru Giacomo Salvatore 06/3020 24 17 0,71

Agnes Carmine 06/3021 16 13 0,81

Chiappucci  Matteo 04/460 4 2 0,50

Salvetti Vittorio 06/3022 0 0 0,00

Caffè Dell'Amico 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Piccini Michele (06/1872) 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzerini Luca (06/003) 4 4 4 6 4 8 2 1 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menconi Noemi (06/1873) 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musetti Franco (06/319) 2 2 4 2 4 3 2 2 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonelli Marco (06/1803) 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzoni Matteo (06/1793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piccini Michele 06/1872 20 33 1,65

Lazzerini Luca 06/003 22 22 1,00

Menconi Noemi 06/1873 18 20 1,11

Musetti Franco 06/319 20 20 1,00

Tonelli Marco 06/1803 12 17 1,42

Franzoni Matteo 06/1793 4 3 0,75



Pizzeria Alter Ego

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ravecca Riccardo (06/1307) 4 11 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mignani Silvia (06/932) 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4

Mazzoni Matteo (06/007) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Bertieri Samir (06/1808) 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 10 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3

Lori Moris (04/399) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8

Bertolini Stefano (06/759) 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Liquori Raffaele (06/1809) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 0

Vannucchi Simone (04/233) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ravecca Riccardo 06/1307 12 31 2,58

Mignani Silvia 06/932 16 30 1,88

Mazzoni Matteo 06/007 12 28 2,33

Bertieri Samir 06/1808 13 27 2,08

Lori Moris 04/399 14 27 1,93

Bertolini Stefano 06/759 10 20 2,00

Liquori Raffaele 06/1809 12 16 1,33

Vannucchi Simone 04/233 7 14 2,00


